
Annexure 6

Date of Receipt of 
Claims 

 Total Amount 
Claimed 

 Total Amount of 
Claim Admitted under 

Liquidation 

Nature of Claim 
(Secured/ Unsecured/

Contingent)

Amount covered by 
lien or attachment 
pending disposal 

 Whether lien or 
attachment 

removed? (yes/No) 

 Amount covered by 
Guarantee 

 % in total 
amount of 

claims 
admitted 

1
Planetcast Media Services 
Limited

27-12-2022 3,08,70,213        51,48,000                       Unsecured -                             No -                             0.24               -                    -                            2,57,22,213       -                   -

2 AR Sodha & Co. 02-01-2023 91,249                 31,258                            Unsecured -                             No -                             0.00               -                    -                            59,991               -                   -
- Total - 3,09,61,462        51,79,258                       - -                             - -                             0.24               -                    -                            2,57,82,204       -                   -

              2,12,18,14,434 
Notes 

1

2

Mukesh Verma
Reg. No.: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01665/2019-2020/12522
Liquidator of Sab Global Entertainment Media Private Limited
AFA Valid upto 19th Deccember, 2023

 Amount of Any 
Mutual Dues, that 

may be Set- off 

The amount of claim is provisionally admitted and is subject to further revision / substantiation / modification on the basis of receipt of any additional information/ evidences / clarifications and which warrants such revision / substantiation / modification. 

The claimants who had submitted claims during CIR process but did not submit during Liquidation process -  In accordance with the Regulation 12(2)(c) of Liquidation Regulations, 2016 such claims have been considered on the basis of those claim form and supported documents submitted by them during 
CIR process.    

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Sab Global Entertainment Media Private Limited; Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 9th December, 2022; 
List of Stakeholders as on: 7th February, 2023

List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

S. No.
 Amount of 

Claim Under-
Verification 

Remarks, 
if any 

Name of Creditor

Details of Claims Received

 Amount of 
Claim rejected 

 Amount of 
Contingent 

Claims 


